
Pos. 

Club 4WD 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Pro 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Supercar 
1 
2 
3 

7-Mod 
1 
2 

St.Nr. 

58 
82 
90 
79 

54 
57 
4 

26 
119 
30 
94 
3 

96 
111 
50 
74 
68 

144 
102 

103 
105 

6 

160 
56 

Name 

Eugen Tomm 
Christian Moeller 
Viktor Horst 
André Urban 

Bernd Neundoerfer 
Benedikt Platzkoester 
Donny Verhorevoort 
Juergen Bonengel 
Alexander Tatarschuk 
Stefan Jansen 
Jean-Claudio Flensberg 
Christian Mittendorfer 
Hans-Ruedi Kaelin 
Philippe Roetheli 
Marvin Caban-Acosta 
Simon Dix 
Tim Neumeier 
Christoph Schelbert 
Robert Jansen 

Thorsten Sieker 
Norman Helmund 
Doelf Conrad 

Patrick Metz 
Christian Winkler 

Klasse 

Club 4WD 
Club 4WD 
Club 4WD 
Club 4WD 

Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 

Supercar 
Supercar 
Supercar 

7-Mod 
7-Mod 

Beste Zeit. 

1:39.850 
1:40.438 
1:43.659 
1:43.797 

1:34.481 
1:36.443 
1:39.008 
1:39.254 
1:40.956 
1:41.016 
1:41.694 
1:42.335 
1:43.556 
1:43.562 
1:45.089 
1:53.360 
1:53.499 
2:01.034 
2:01.061 

1:46.887 
1:47.564 
1:51.797 

1:42.910 
1:49.256 

Diff. 

0.588 
3.809 
3.947 

1.962 
4.527 
4.773 
6.475 
6.535 
7.213 
7.854 
9.075 
9.081 

10.608 
18.879 
19.018 
26.553 
26.580 

0.677 
4.910 

6.346 

Abstand 

0.588 
3.221 
0.138 

1.962 
2.565 
0.246 
1.702 
0.060 
0.678 
0.641 
1.221 
0.006 
1.527 
8.271 
0.139 
7.535 
0.027 

0.677 
4.233 

6.346 

Zusatzklasse 1 Tires / Model 

Mitsubishi Evo VII 
Mitsubishi Evo X 
Mitsubishi Evo VI GSR 
Mitsubishi Evo IX 

BMW E46 
Nissan Silvia S15 
Subaru Impreza WRX 
Mazda MX-5 NB 
Mitsubishi Evo IIX 
Hyundai I30N 
Mazda-MX5 
Honda NSX 
Subaru BRZ 
Toyota Yaris GR 
Honda Civic Type R GT FK 
VW UP GTI Cup 
Toyota TMG GT86 Cup 
Audi 90 quatro 
BMW E36 Coupe 

Audi RS4 
Audi RS3 
Corvette C-6 Z06 

Mitsubishi Evo X 
Honda Civic Type R FK8 
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German Time Attack MasterOschersleben 
National 

Quali GTAM, Klasse Pro, 7Mod, Club 4WD, Supercars 

Qualifikation started at 8:50:35 

Oschersleben 3,667 km 

16.06.2024 08:50 


